MBO
Geoff Chapman
Grant Elsley
Gerard Miles
Jock Thompson
Andrew Sherman

Simon Gallen
Greg Turnbull
Ben Doyle
Jason Sutton
Jason Thompson
Steve Shorten
Paul Butschek
John Miller
Mark Elliott
Mike Elvin
Neville Enright
Scott Amos

FBO
Nicola Alam
Jessica Shorten
Robyn Lawler
Melissa Barry

MBR
Damien Foster
Chad McDougall
Andrew Robinson
Mark Collins
Damien Ryba
Pat Aitchison
Steve Musgrove
lan Bailey
Dave Gothard
Grant Lawler

FBR
Jenette Harvey
Alanna Herring
Tracey Warner
Pauline Smith
Vicki Mella
Myra Palmer

MBF
Al Skinner
Ron Green
Scott Single

60
49
41
40

55
51
51
43
36
34
31
29
26
20

60
54
52
50
47
34

60
57
49

FBF
Megan Weir
Fenny Thompson
Edna Aitchisen

MCU
Mike Parker

FBU
Gaynor Boyd

RU
Mike O'Neil
Dave Unwin
Brian Turner

TRAD
Craig Shepherd
David Baker
Cody Lawler

MSR
Owen Kirkman
John Woods
Ron Cornish
Merv Palmer
Jack Carney
Allan Park
Kim Melit
Noel Masterson

AHC
Ben Scarlett
Shayne Balkin
Murray Scarlett
Robert Lantry
Anthony Smith
Adam Janowski
Pat Tydings
Stephen Weller
Michael Ryan

YMR 15-17
Alex Elvin
Matt McDougall
James Aitchison
Ricky Lawler
Kirk Threlfo

NSW State Series 2011

60
51
49

60

60

60
52
42

60
54
45

60
52
47
45
41
35
27
27

60
52
51
45
39
29
27
25
23

57

45

34
31



NSW State Series 2011

YMR 13-14 CUBA
Jake Collins 60 Jessie Ryba 54
Nicholas Harvey 57 Isaac McDougall 47
Jarrod Threlfo 49
Liam Ryan 39 CUBU
James Weller 37 Liam Unwin 60
Sean Bailey 37 Cameron Usher 46
Blake Pickham 35 Luke Hayes 41
Jesse Miller 29
CUBF
YF Olivia Lawler 60
Grace Gallen 60 Bridget Ryan 48
Jazmin Gothard 45

Zoe McDougall 45



